
Resolution No. 13-0608 

Resolution Recommending Budget Amendments for 2007 

TO THE HONORABLE IOWA COUNT BOARD OF SUPERVISORS; 
WHEREAS, the Administrative Services Committee recommends the following budget amendments to the 2007 
accounts as scheduled: 

REVENUE 
100.10.46100.00000.000 
Coroner 

Amount of 

Increase 
3,040.00 

Fees 

100.11.48600.00000.000 
Finance Department 
Miscellaneous Revenue 

100.04.45140.00000.000 
Clerk of Court Revenues 
Circuit Ct Fees & Costs 

100.40.45110.00000.000 
Sheriffs Department Revenue 
Sheriff Fees 

100.73.43581.00000.000 
Snowmobile Grant Revenue 

275.98 

13,175.99 

2,450.95 

3,852.11 

EXPENSE 
100.1 0.51270.0000.256 
Coroner 
Expendi tures-Autopsies 

100.11.51510.00000.213 
Finance Department 
Audit 

100.04.51220.00000.210 
Clerk of Court Expenditures 
Special Counsel 

100.40.52120.00000.212 
Sheriff's Department Expenditures 
Legal Fees 

100.73.56160.00000.340 
Snowmobile Grant Expense 

Amount of 
Increase 
3,040.00 

275.98 

13,175.99 

2,450.95 

3,852.11 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Iowa County Board of Supervisors that; 
The Iowa County Board of Supervisors adopts the recommendations of the Administrative Services Committee and 

approves the budget amendments of the aforementioned accounts. 

Dated this 17th of June, 2008 
Respectfully submitted by the Iowa County Administrative Services Committee 


